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59
0
0

Status Last First Country Rank Born
Checked in Herbst Fabian AUT 36 11/13/1995
Checked in Call Florian AUT 134 9/11/1995
Checked in De Visscher Jules-Emile BEL 39 7/13/1995
Checked in Swennen Frans BEL 324 6/12/1997
Checked in De Vos Pieter BEL 188 7/29/1995
Checked in Jacques Philippe BEL 207 1/19/1995
Checked in Novikau Artsiom BLR 15 5/2/1996
Checked in Kirpichou Kiryl BLR 354 5/17/1998
Checked in Kisel Siarhei BLR 49 3/9/1995
Checked in Brajdic Josip CRO 118 8/12/1996
Checked in Moravec Tomas CZE 391 4/4/1995
Checked in Hanus Adam CZE 334 4/23/1995
Checked in Ploner Jiri CZE 335 3/14/1996
Checked in Del Valle Daniel ESP 177 4/26/1995
Checked in Lorenzo Alejandro ESP 87 5/20/1995
Checked in Hernandez Caballero Andres ESP 186 3/6/1996
Checked in Colleau Pierre FRA 86 4/21/1995
Checked in Annic Edern FRA 24 7/19/1995
Checked in Colleau Charles FRA 2 3/6/1996
Checked in Patrice Jean-Philippe FRA 73 3/12/1997
Checked in Gander Compton Jacob GBR 214 8/6/1995
Checked in Webb Jonathan GBR 63 3/30/1996
Checked in Van Hoffelen Raphael GBR 213 5/16/1997
Checked in Deary William GBR 205 6/27/1997
Checked in Sulamanidze Saba GEO 194 2/2/1996
Checked in Shengelia Nika GEO 275 4/27/1999
Checked in Koch Domenik GER 42 10/25/1995
Checked in Gert Eduard GER 31 5/20/1996
Checked in Rapp Simon GER 97 10/25/1997
Checked in Redwanz Rouven GER 17 7/27/1995
Checked in Mitropoulos Dimitrios GRE 346 4/18/1995
Checked in Giakoumatos Marios GRE 151 2/23/1997
Checked in Poliakov Alexandros GRE 355 12/6/1995
Checked in Dobo Istvan HUN 96 6/25/1997
Checked in Pech Miklos HUN 62 2/21/1996
Checked in Kossuth Balint HUN 93 6/26/1996
Checked in Bancsics Mate HUN 10 1/3/1996
Checked in Murray Brian IRL 381 4/14/1997
Checked in Rinaldi Iacopo ITA 25 2/13/1995
Checked in Bonsanto Francesco ITA 3 5/30/1995
Checked in Cavaliere Dario ITA 32 3/16/1997
Checked in Castello Eugenio ITA 8 1/31/1996
Checked in Jaskot Jakub POL 64 9/2/1995
Checked in Swierk Stanislaw POL 330 11/4/1995
Checked in Kaczkowski Krzysztof POL 300 11/1/1997
Checked in Godlewski Mateusz POL 236 4/18/1997
Checked in Esteves Nuno POR 352 8/29/1995
Checked in Ciornila Sergiu ROU 161 5/1/1995
Checked in Eftimie Sorin ROU 235 3/10/1995
Checked in Efimov Kirill RUS 28 12/11/1996
Checked in Danilenko Dmitriy RUS 1 5/29/1995
Checked in Krasilnikov Rostislav RUS 40 3/27/1995
Checked in Andreev Iliy RUS 20 2/13/1995
Checked in Zmauc-Kvar Ziga SLO 6/19/1995
Checked in Yildirim Enver TUR 33 10/18/1995
Checked in Karakai Oleksandr UKR 167 11/7/1996
Checked in Kapustyan Yevgeniy UKR 182 12/5/1995
Checked in Voronov Kostiantyn UKR 4 9/17/1996
Checked in Platonov Bogdan UKR 14 10/12/1996
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Seed Name Country Rank
1 DANILENKO, Dmitriy RUS 1
2 COLLEAU, Charles FRA 2
3 BONSANTO, Francesco ITA 3
4 VORONOV, Kostiantyn UKR 4
5 CASTELLO, Eugenio ITA 8
6 BANCSICS, Mate HUN 10
7 PLATONOV, Bogdan UKR 14
8 NOVIKAU, Artsiom BLR 15
9 REDWANZ, Rouven GER 17
10 ANDREEV, Iliy RUS 20
11 ANNIC, Edern FRA 24
12 RINALDI, Iacopo ITA 25
13 EFIMOV, Kirill RUS 28
14 GERT, Eduard GER 31
15 CAVALIERE, Dario ITA 32
16 YILDIRIM, Enver TUR 33
17 HERBST, Fabian AUT 36
18 DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile BEL 39
19 KRASILNIKOV, Rostislav RUS 40
20 KOCH, Domenik GER 42
21 KISEL, Siarhei BLR 49
22 PECH, Miklos HUN 62
23 WEBB, Jonathan GBR 63
24 JASKOT, Jakub POL 64
25 PATRICE, Jean-Philippe FRA 73
26 COLLEAU, Pierre FRA 86
27 LORENZO, Alejandro ESP 87
28 KOSSUTH, Balint HUN 93
29 DOBO, Istvan HUN 96
30 RAPP, Simon GER 97
31 BRAJDIC, Josip CRO 118
32 CALL, Florian AUT 134
33 GIAKOUMATOS, Marios GRE 151
34 CIORNILA, Sergiu ROU 161
35 KARAKAI, Oleksandr UKR 167
36 DEL VALLE, Daniel ESP 177
37 KAPUSTYAN, Yevgeniy UKR 182
38 HERNANDEZ CABALLERO, Andres ESP 186
39 DE VOS, Pieter BEL 188
40 SULAMANIDZE, Saba GEO 194
41 DEARY, William GBR 205
42 JACQUES, Philippe BEL 207
43 VAN HOFFELEN, Raphael GBR 213
44 GANDER COMPTON, Jacob GBR 214
45 EFTIMIE, Sorin ROU 235
46 GODLEWSKI, Mateusz POL 236
47 SHENGELIA, Nika GEO 275
48 KACZKOWSKI, Krzysztof POL 300
49 SWENNEN, Frans BEL 324
50 SWIERK, Stanislaw POL 330
51 HANUS, Adam CZE 334
52 PLONER, Jiri CZE 335
53 MITROPOULOS, Dimitrios GRE 346
54 ESTEVES, Nuno POR 352
55 KIRPICHOU, Kiryl BLR 354
56 POLIAKOV, Alexandros GRE 355
57 MURRAY, Brian IRL 381
58 MORAVEC, Tomas CZE 391
59 ZMAUC-KVAR, Ziga SLO



9 poules
4 poules of 6 and 5 poules of 7
45 (76% of 59) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Piste 9

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

KOCH, Domenik GER

KIRPICHOU, Kiryl BLR

DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile BEL

KAPUSTYAN, Yevgeniy UKR

ESTEVES, Nuno POR

DEL VALLE, Daniel ESP

DANILENKO, Dmitriy RUS

Piste 10

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

HERBST, Fabian AUT

HERNANDEZ CABALLERO, Andres ESP

MURRAY, Brian IRL

KRASILNIKOV, Rostislav RUS

MITROPOULOS, Dimitrios GRE

KARAKAI, Oleksandr UKR

COLLEAU, Charles FRA

Piste 11

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

CIORNILA, Sergiu ROU

KISEL, Siarhei BLR

PLONER, Jiri CZE

DE VOS, Pieter BEL

BONSANTO, Francesco ITA

YILDIRIM, Enver TUR

POLIAKOV, Alexandros GRE



Piste 12

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

CAVALIERE, Dario ITA

PECH, Miklos HUN

HANUS, Adam CZE

SULAMANIDZE, Saba GEO

ZMAUC-KVAR, Ziga SLO

GIAKOUMATOS, Marios GRE

VORONOV, Kostiantyn UKR

Piste 13

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

CALL, Florian AUT

WEBB, Jonathan GBR

SWIERK, Stanislaw POL

CASTELLO, Eugenio ITA

JACQUES, Philippe BEL

MORAVEC, Tomas CZE

GERT, Eduard GER

Piste 14

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

BRAJDIC, Josip CRO

JASKOT, Jakub POL

SWENNEN, Frans BEL

EFIMOV, Kirill RUS

BANCSICS, Mate HUN

DEARY, William GBR



Piste 15

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

RAPP, Simon GER

PLATONOV, Bogdan UKR

PATRICE, Jean-Philippe FRA

VAN HOFFELEN, Raphael GBR

RINALDI, Iacopo ITA

KACZKOWSKI, Krzysztof POL

Piste 16

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

DOBO, Istvan HUN

GANDER COMPTON, Jacob GBR

ANNIC, Edern FRA

SHENGELIA, Nika GEO

NOVIKAU, Artsiom BLR

LORENZO, Alejandro ESP

Piste 17

1:30 PM

Referee(s):

ROSE, Julian (GBR)

ANDREEV, Iliy RUS

GODLEWSKI, Mateusz POL

KOSSUTH, Balint HUN

EFTIMIE, Sorin ROU

COLLEAU, Pierre FRA

REDWANZ, Rouven GER
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 GERT, Eduard GER 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 ANNIC, Edern FRA 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
3 CAVALIERE, Dario ITA 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
4 DANILENKO, Dmitriy RUS 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
5 HERBST, Fabian AUT 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
6 DE VOS, Pieter BEL 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
7 CASTELLO, Eugenio ITA 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
8 KISEL, Siarhei BLR 5 0.83 29 20 +9 Advanced
9 VORONOV, Kostiantyn UKR 5 0.83 28 20 +8 Advanced
10 BONSANTO, Francesco ITA 5 0.83 27 21 +6 Advanced
11 DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile BEL 5 0.83 28 23 +5 Advanced
12 HERNANDEZ CABALLERO, Andres ESP 5 0.83 27 22 +5 Advanced
13 PATRICE, Jean-Philippe FRA 4 0.80 24 13 +11 Advanced
14 ANDREEV, Iliy RUS 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
15 JASKOT, Jakub POL 4 0.80 24 16 +8 Advanced
16 RINALDI, Iacopo ITA 4 0.80 22 16 +6 Advanced
17 KOCH, Domenik GER 4 0.67 27 23 +4 Advanced
18 COLLEAU, Charles FRA 4 0.67 23 23 0 Advanced
19 KOSSUTH, Balint HUN 3 0.60 22 15 +7 Advanced
20 DEARY, William GBR 3 0.60 21 17 +4 Advanced
21T BANCSICS, Mate HUN 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
21T REDWANZ, Rouven GER 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
23 COLLEAU, Pierre FRA 3 0.60 23 21 +2 Advanced
24 NOVIKAU, Artsiom BLR 3 0.60 20 21 -1 Advanced
25 LORENZO, Alejandro ESP 3 0.60 19 21 -2 Advanced
26 KRASILNIKOV, Rostislav RUS 3 0.50 27 20 +7 Advanced
27 GIAKOUMATOS, Marios GRE 3 0.50 25 18 +7 Advanced
28 KARAKAI, Oleksandr UKR 3 0.50 24 19 +5 Advanced
29 PECH, Miklos HUN 3 0.50 21 19 +2 Advanced
30 SULAMANIDZE, Saba GEO 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
31 YILDIRIM, Enver TUR 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
32 KAPUSTYAN, Yevgeniy UKR 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
33 JACQUES, Philippe BEL 3 0.50 19 23 -4 Advanced
34 CALL, Florian AUT 3 0.50 15 20 -5 Advanced
35 PLATONOV, Bogdan UKR 2 0.40 19 17 +2 Advanced
36 DOBO, Istvan HUN 2 0.40 22 21 +1 Advanced
37 EFIMOV, Kirill RUS 2 0.40 17 19 -2 Advanced
38T BRAJDIC, Josip CRO 2 0.40 17 20 -3 Advanced
38T KACZKOWSKI, Krzysztof POL 2 0.40 17 20 -3 Advanced
40 SHENGELIA, Nika GEO 2 0.40 16 19 -3 Advanced
41 VAN HOFFELEN, Raphael GBR 2 0.40 11 18 -7 Advanced
42 CIORNILA, Sergiu ROU 2 0.33 23 23 0 Advanced
43 SWIERK, Stanislaw POL 2 0.33 23 24 -1 Advanced
44 ESTEVES, Nuno POR 2 0.33 23 26 -3 Advanced
45 WEBB, Jonathan GBR 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
46 DEL VALLE, Daniel ESP 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Eliminated
47 HANUS, Adam CZE 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Eliminated
48 GODLEWSKI, Mateusz POL 1 0.20 14 22 -8 Eliminated
49 RAPP, Simon GER 1 0.20 14 23 -9 Eliminated
50 SWENNEN, Frans BEL 1 0.20 13 24 -11 Eliminated
51 EFTIMIE, Sorin ROU 1 0.20 10 24 -14 Eliminated
52 POLIAKOV, Alexandros GRE 1 0.17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
53 MITROPOULOS, Dimitrios GRE 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
54 GANDER COMPTON, Jacob GBR 0 0.00 17 25 -8 Eliminated
55 KIRPICHOU, Kiryl BLR 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
56 MURRAY, Brian IRL 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
57 MORAVEC, Tomas CZE 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
58 PLONER, Jiri CZE 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
59 ZMAUC-KVAR, Ziga SLO 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

Video: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

1

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

2

Table of 8

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

Video: ROSE, Julian (GBR)

1

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

2

(5) HERNANDEZ CABALLERO, Andres

Ref: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

3

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

Video: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

4

Table of 16

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

1

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

2

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

3

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

4

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

Video: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

5

(12) HERNANDEZ CABALLERO, Andres

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

6

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

Video: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

7

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

2

3

4

5

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

6

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

7

8

9

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

10

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

11

(12) HERNANDEZ CABALLERO, Andres
12

13

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

14

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

15

16

Table of 64

GER

BEL

UKR

GER

ITA

UKR

(41) VAN HOFFELEN, Raphael

GBR

BLR

ESP

GEO

BLR

AUT

RUS

UKR

GER

POR

(12) HERNANDEZ CABALLERO, Andres

ESP

FRA

GBR

GBR

HUN

HUN

RUS



Semi-Finals

Ref: ROSE, Julian (GBR)

Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

3

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

Video: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

4

Table of 8

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

5

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

Video: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

6

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

Video: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

7

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

8

Table of 16

Ref: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

Video: ROSE, Julian (GBR)

9

Ref: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

Video: ROSE, Julian (GBR)

10

Ref: ROSE, Julian (GBR)

Video: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

11

Ref: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

Video: ROSE, Julian (GBR)

12

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

13

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

14

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

15

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

18

19

20

(11) DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile
21

Ref: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

22

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

23

24

25

Ref: SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

26

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

27

28

29

30

Ref: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

31

32

Table of 64

ITA

UKR

GEO

HUN

RUS

(11) DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile

BEL

POL

HUN

GRE

CRO

BEL

ITA

POL

RUS

FRA

ROU

ITA

POL

FRA

TUR

AUT

FRA



Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

Video: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

1

Finals

Ref: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

Video: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

1

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

Video: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

1

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

2

Ref: ROSE, Julian (GBR)

Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

3

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

Video: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

4

Table of 8

GER

UKR

(5) HERNANDEZ CABALLERO, Andres

ESP

RUS

RUS

HUN

ITA

TUR
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Place Name Country Member # Born
1 DANILENKO, Dmitriy RUS 29051995002 5/29/1995
2 BONSANTO, Francesco ITA 30051995001 5/30/1995
3T VORONOV, Kostiantyn UKR 17091996001 9/17/1996
3T ANDREEV, Iliy RUS 13021995001 2/13/1995
5 HERNANDEZ CABALLERO, Andres ESP 06031996000 3/6/1996
6 KOCH, Domenik GER 25101995001 10/25/1995
7 BANCSICS, Mate HUN 03011996002 1/3/1996
8 YILDIRIM, Enver TUR 18101995001 10/18/1995
9 GERT, Eduard GER 20051996001 5/20/1996
10 CASTELLO, Eugenio ITA 31011996000 1/31/1996
11 PATRICE, Jean-Philippe FRA 12031997000 3/12/1997
12 JASKOT, Jakub POL 02091995000 9/2/1995
13 GIAKOUMATOS, Marios GRE 23021997000 2/23/1997
14 PLATONOV, Bogdan UKR 12101996000 10/12/1996
15 EFIMOV, Kirill RUS 11121996005 12/11/1996
16 SHENGELIA, Nika GEO 27041999001 4/27/1999
17 ANNIC, Edern FRA 19071995000 7/19/1995
18 CAVALIERE, Dario ITA 16031997001 3/16/1997
19 HERBST, Fabian AUT 13111995000 11/13/1995
20 DE VOS, Pieter BEL 29071995002 7/29/1995
21 KISEL, Siarhei BLR 09031995002 3/9/1995
22 DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile BEL 13071995001 7/13/1995
23 RINALDI, Iacopo ITA 13021995004 2/13/1995
24 COLLEAU, Charles FRA 06031996003 3/6/1996
25 KOSSUTH, Balint HUN 26061996000 6/26/1996
26 REDWANZ, Rouven GER 27071995002 7/27/1995
27 NOVIKAU, Artsiom BLR 02051996001 5/2/1996
28 KRASILNIKOV, Rostislav RUS 27031995002 3/27/1995
29 PECH, Miklos HUN 21021996002 2/21/1996
30 JACQUES, Philippe BEL 19011995001 1/19/1995
31 CIORNILA, Sergiu ROU 01051995001 5/1/1995
32 WEBB, Jonathan GBR 30031996001 3/30/1996
33 DEARY, William GBR 27061997001 6/27/1997
34 COLLEAU, Pierre FRA 21041995001 4/21/1995
35 LORENZO, Alejandro ESP 20051995004 5/20/1995
36 KARAKAI, Oleksandr UKR 07111996001 11/7/1996
37 SULAMANIDZE, Saba GEO 02021996001 2/2/1996
38 KAPUSTYAN, Yevgeniy UKR 05121995001 12/5/1995
39 CALL, Florian AUT 11091995003 9/11/1995
40 DOBO, Istvan HUN 25061997004 6/25/1997
41T BRAJDIC, Josip CRO 12081996005 8/12/1996
41T KACZKOWSKI, Krzysztof POL 01111997000 11/1/1997
43 VAN HOFFELEN, Raphael GBR 16051997003 5/16/1997
44 SWIERK, Stanislaw POL 04111995002 11/4/1995
45 ESTEVES, Nuno POR 29081995000 8/29/1995
46 DEL VALLE, Daniel ESP 26041995000 4/26/1995
47 HANUS, Adam CZE 23041995002 4/23/1995
48 GODLEWSKI, Mateusz POL 18041997000 4/18/1997
49 RAPP, Simon GER 25101997003 10/25/1997
50 SWENNEN, Frans BEL 12061997000 6/12/1997
51 EFTIMIE, Sorin ROU 10031995000 3/10/1995
52 POLIAKOV, Alexandros GRE 06121995000 12/6/1995
53 MITROPOULOS, Dimitrios GRE 18041995000 4/18/1995
54 GANDER COMPTON, Jacob GBR 06081995001 8/6/1995
55 KIRPICHOU, Kiryl BLR 17051998000 5/17/1998
56 MURRAY, Brian IRL 14041997000 4/14/1997
57 MORAVEC, Tomas CZE 04041995001 4/4/1995
58 PLONER, Jiri CZE 14031996001 3/14/1996
59 ZMAUC-KVAR, Ziga SLO 19061995000 6/19/1995
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Name Country Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ARSLAN, Abdussamet TUR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
BRAINE, Gildas GBR Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
DOUVIS, Andreas GRE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
LAHOTSKA, Maksim BLR Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
PASTORE, Domenico ITA Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
ROSE, Julian GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 3 Video: 1 Ref: 1
SCOMPARIN, Isacco ITA Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STOYCHEV, Yulian BUL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


